  Applications: This range is designed to meet the suction and delivery
  applications for a wide range of chemicals.
  Conforming Standards:  AS2594
  Conforms to AS2683, Type 1, Kind 1 for design parameters.
  Construction:              Multiple layers of polypropylene fabrics and
    films. Black with white spiral layline, inner
    wire is stainless steel and outer is
    galvanised steel.

ProduCT
Code
WP
Kpa
BP
Kpa
Bend
radius
mm
Vacuum
%
Safety
Factor
Weight
Kg/mtr
25 969ASS-025 1000 6000 70 90 6:1 0.89
40 969ASS-040 1000 6000 100 90 6:1 1.18
50 969ASS-050 1000 6000 140 90 6:1 1.79
65 969ASS-065 1000 6000 170 90 6:1 2.49
80 969ASS-080 1000 6000 200 90 6:1 3.00
100 969ASS-100 1000 6000 300 90 6:1 6.28
   Chemflex - SG
  Applications: This range is designed to meet the suction and delivery
  applications for a wide range of chemicals.
  Conforming Standards:  AS2594